
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

501 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00223

$2,525.97 

07/12/2022

$81,781.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

501 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

010573007003

ISSUED
SHEA, JOHN & NESSA

T & R CONSTRUCTION 360-561-8634Contractor: Phone:

03/23/2022Date Applied:

241 KOBE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00304

$4,351.23 

07/12/2022

$227,191.02 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

241 KOBE RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

019698032000

ISSUED
WILLIAMS, JASON & BRIDGET

BARNUM HOMES LLC 360-591-8064Contractor: Phone:

04/15/2022Date Applied:

112 NORMAN WAY, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00308

$4,008.41 

07/11/2022

$250,048.79 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

112 NORMAN WAY, PACKWOOD

Alteration - Longmire Springs Brewing - Production brewery with associated retail

035179006002

ISSUED
LEWIS COUNTY PUBLIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/18/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

193 - A SKYVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00453

$3,778.47 

07/13/2022

$221,710.11 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

193 - A SKYVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

Accessory Dwelling Unit

028513012000

ISSUED
HALL, CHERI & DAN

KINSMAN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-978-4907Contractor: Phone:

06/01/2022Date Applied:

9435 US HWY 12, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00467

$3,068.22 

07/13/2022

$175,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

9435 US HWY 12, RANDLE

Repair - Fire Damaged Residence

031114005005

ISSUED
KELLER, ROBERT MJ & LANDRY, RACHEL M

COUNTRY GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC 951-833-0747Contractor: Phone:

06/08/2022Date Applied:

108 FIRWOOD, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00476

$2,283.75 

07/14/2022

$98,406.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 FIRWOOD, RANDLE

Single Family Residence

027544001012

ISSUED
KRUEGER, JEAN

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

06/09/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

532 GISH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00486

$459.67 

07/11/2022

$11,760.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

532 GISH RD, ONALASKA

Storage Shed - 16x28

017419000000

FINALED
ENGSTROM, COREY & BETHANY

TUFF SHED INC 425-251-8833Contractor: Phone:

06/13/2022Date Applied:

620 - 29 COUSINS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00492

$1,678.18 

07/11/2022

$87,451.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

620 - 29 COUSINS RD, CHEHALIS

BARN - 120x64 POLE BUILDING

019051023001

ISSUED
HANSON, KEVIN F & LAURA C

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/15/2022Date Applied:

154 DEVEREESE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00509

$1,418.99 

07/15/2022

$50,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 DEVEREESE RD, CHEHALIS

Repair fire damage to commercial building

017606001000

ISSUED
MOON, TANNER J & MORGAN S

MOON HOMES LLC 360-269-4494Contractor: Phone:

06/21/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

150 JONES RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00535

$134.11 

07/11/2022

$3,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

150 JONES RD, CENTRALIA

Re-roof - SFR - 40 Squares

020615068002

ISSUED
LOUCKS, BRYON W

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

06/30/2022Date Applied:

796 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00536

$338.36 

07/12/2022

$7,560.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

796 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

Shed - 12x24

010192000000

ISSUED
BROWN, SHELLEY

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/30/2022Date Applied:

126 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00544

$236.73 

07/14/2022

$2,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

126 BURCHETT RD, ONALASKA

Front Deck & Back 8x5 deck

027676001002

FINALED
HIRT, CINDY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/01/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

156 BUNKER CREEK RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00554

$115.73 

07/11/2022

$2,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

156 BUNKER CREEK RD, ADNA

Re-roof - SFR - 28 Squares

018738001000

ISSUED
O'BRIEN, CHARLES T

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/06/2022Date Applied:

144 QUARY LANE, WINLOCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00556

$1,987.62 

07/15/2022

$85,949.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

144 QUARY LANE, WINLOCK

Garage - 35'6 x 31'8 w/upstairs 35'6 x 20 bonus room (attached to existing SFR)

015006004015

ISSUED
DAYMON, CHARLES D & TANYA S

PREMIER PROPERTY SERVICES 360-600-9399Contractor: Phone:

07/07/2022Date Applied:

205 1ST ST, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00558

$53.35 

07/11/2022

$843.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

205 1ST ST, MORTON

Re-roof - SFR - 9 Squares

008605002002

ISSUED
RAMSEY, JUDY ELLEN

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

07/08/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

353 HURST RD, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00050

$490.00 

07/11/2022

$18,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

353 HURST RD, TOLEDO

Mobile Home Place - 2 bedroom

024663006001

ISSUED
SALZER, DAVID & BAMBI

IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC. 760-995-3204Contractor: Phone:

07/08/2022Date Applied:

138 GATCH RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00054

$990.00 

07/12/2022

$187,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

138 GATCH RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - 3 bedroom double wide

020345002000

ISSUED
BERGEVIN, LINDA

D B & R INC 360-269-3877Contractor: Phone:

07/12/2022Date Applied:

222 - C WINSTON CREEK RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00566

$316.06 

07/13/2022

$3,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

222 - C WINSTON CREEK RD, MOSSYROCK

Addition - Adding bathroom inside shop

028751003001

ISSUED
JACKSON, JONATHAN EDGAR & NOELLE KAY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/13/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

187 LAKEVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00056

$490.00 

07/14/2022

$175,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

187 LAKEVIEW DR, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement

028885067006

ISSUED
JONES, DOROTHY

Contractor: Phone:

07/13/2022Date Applied:

648 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00573

$1,480.86 

07/15/2022

$40,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

648 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

Storage rehab

014499001001

FINALED
REGAN, BLAKE/ SPENCER KAST/COY WESTLUND

M D K CONSTRUCTION INC 360-623-1320Contractor: Phone:

07/14/2022Date Applied:

217 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00584

$37.35 

07/15/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

217 LAKE CREEK RD, BOISTFORT

Demo 1978 Golden West Mobile

019105002000

FINALED
MOHORIC, TIMOTHY L & SINA M L

Contractor: Phone:

07/15/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/10/2022 07/16/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

112 CEDAR LN, GLENOMA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00586

$93.35 

07/15/2022

$1,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

112 CEDAR LN, GLENOMA

Re-Roof Single Family Residence

030502004001

FINALED
NENDEL, RICHARD & MAUREEN

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/15/2022Date Applied:

$1,731,702.55 

$30,336.41 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  22

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

8


